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 19 27835 ARUSHA  4District 411 C  2  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 33 27836 DAR ES SALAAM  7District 411 C  3  3  40 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 27839 KILIMANJARO L C  9District 411 C  9  16  28 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 19 30851 DAR ES SALAAM CITY  8District 411 C  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 50170 DAR ES SALAAM PWANI  9District 411 C  4  8  30 0  1  0 5  3  0  0

 57 56755 DAR ES SALAAM MZIZIMA  0District 411 C  3  3  57 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 17 62837 MOSHI KIBO  4District 411 C  3  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 105838 MOROGORO  8District 411 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 125072 Arusha City  17District 411 C  12  14  33 1  0  0 14  0  1  0

 5 130531 Dar Es Salaam Tanzanites  62District 411 C  3  3  67 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 132789 Dar Es Salaam Africana  4District 411 C  1  3  9 0  1  0 2  1  0  0

 7 133709 Dar Es Salaam New Century  5District 411 C  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 136670 Dar es Salaam Uhuru  17District 411 C  6  6  29 0  2  0 3  3  0  0

 17 151030 Dar es Salaam Sky  12District 411 C  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 32 151671 Dar es Salaam The Incredibles  24District 411 C  10  10  56 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 0 151893 Dar es Salaam Infinity  24District 411 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 152330 Dar es Salaam Melvin Jones  1District 411 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 153581 Dar es Salaam Young Trailblazers  10District 411 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 190386 Morogoro Mount Uluguru  10District 411 C  9  10  26 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 11 191096 Dar Es Salaam Unity  12District 411 C  2  2  23 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 342  589 247
 20

 80  99  1  4  069 30  1  0
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